B EONEHIP

1 CLUB: C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

a A W N

8 4
22 10
31 12
67 22

Dorsal

545
998
423
255
950

XIXVOLTA A PEU A CARLET

Nombre

JAVIER
JAVIER
ALBERTO
MARIO
RAFA

2 CLUB: C.A.L'ALCUDIA

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

a b wN

25 12
42 14
63 3
66 26
133 2

Dorsal

249
461
68
1111
57

Nombre

JOSsé
JAVIER
ALEX
MARIANO
CRISTINA

Clasificacion por Clubs

3:03:16

Apellidos

COLOMER BARBERA
MENDOZA MORENO
VIDAL PéREZ

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

MARTINEZ PEREZ

3:15:27

Apellidos

MONTEAGUDO VAREA
BONO CANET
FUERTES MORENO
TRESCOLI AONANDIS
CHORRO RICHART

3 CLUB: C.D. RUNNERSWORLD VALENCIA 3:16:46

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 6 3 75 RAMON
2 16 995 JOSE ANTONIO
3 23 11 639 MARIO
4 33 15 359 JUAN JOSE
5 545 216 179 JOSE ANTONIO

4 CLUB:

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 85 36 592 JOSE MANUEL
2 118 18 240 MIQUEL
3 122 34 343 MOISES
4 138 42 981 AMADEO
5 180 57 683 MARTIN

5 CLUB: C.A. CULLERA

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 12 5 1039 TONI
2 20 696 JUAN CARLOS
3 206 68 886 ALFONSO
4 238 99 576 OSCAR
5 303 90 797 MANOLO

Apellidos

REYES SANCHEZ
MARIN GAY

BALDOVI FERRER
PASCUAL NAVARRO
BERMEJO RODRIGUEZ

LA POLSEGUERA D'ALCANTERA 3:28:00

Apellidos

SALA PRIETO

SALA PRIETO
PERUCHO MARIN
BLASCO LLUCH
CANAS MASCARELL

3:28:43

Apellidos

PEREZ PANERO
EGIDOS CATALA
SAPINA JOVER
SANCHO JUAN
GOMIS VIDAL

www.conchip.es

Mixto

Club

C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET
C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET
C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET
C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET
C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET

Club

C.A. L'ALCUDIA
C.A. L'ALCUDIA
C.A. L'ALCUDIA
C.A. L'ALCUDIA
C.A. L'ALCUDIA

Club

Tiempo Meta

0:34:21
0:35:10
0:36:53
0:37:27
0:39:25

Tiempo Meta

0:37:02
0:38:04
0:39:13
0:39:20
0:41:48

Tiempo Meta

C.D. RUNNERSWORLD VALENCIAQ: 34: 40
C.D. RUNNERSWORLD VALENCIAQ: 36: 24
C.D. RUNNERSWORLD VALENCIAQ: 37:01
C.D. RUNNERSWORLD VALENCIAQ: 37:31
C.D. RUNNERSWORLD VALENCIAQ:51: 10

Club

Tiempo Meta

LA POLSEGUERA D'ALCANTERA (:40: 01
LA POLSEGUERA D'ALCANTERA 0:41:16
LA POLSEGUERA D'ALCANTERA (:41:20
LA POLSEGUERA D'ALCANTERA (:41:59
LA POLSEGUERA D'ALCANTERA (:43: 24

Club

C.A. CULLERA
C.A. CULLERA
C.A. CULLERA
C.A. CULLERA
C.A. CULLERA

Tiempo Meta

0:35:56
0:36:42
0:44:14
0:45:13
0:46:38
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B EONEHIP

Clasificacion por Clubs

Mixto

XIXVOLTA A PEU A CARLET

6 CLUB: ATLETISME ALGINET

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

a A W N

7 CLUB:

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

a b wN

8 CLUB:

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

a b w N

9 CLUB:

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

a b wN

10 CLUB:

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

g A W N P

65
143
147
197
200

15
173
178
239
254

14
109
235
251
276

110
253
285
286
291

64
148
174
449
741

21
21
59
64
80

Dorsal

888
487
526
941
987

Nombre

JOSEP

JUAN ANTONIO
JOSE MIGUEL
ION

JAVIER

C.A. LARABOSA

6
55
71
100
107

Dorsal

365
294
339
418
157

Nombre

JESUS
ALEX
DAVID
DAVID
BERNAT

3:32:00

Apellidos

ESPERT VIAUELAS
BOTIAS PEREZ
GARCIA MARTIN
SAMSON

AUSINA JUAN

3:33:48

Apellidos

MARIN GAY
VALLS BENAVENT
MONTOYA PARRA
FEMENIA OLIVER
FERRER RUBIO

CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA ALG 3:33:52

7

2
96
79
120

Dorsal

607
508
510
92

908

Nombre

FRAN
CARMEN
AGUSTI

FRANCISCO JAVIER

VICENTE

S.D.CENT PEUS

Dorsal Nombre
49 411 XAVIER
41 842 VICENT
87 596 CONRADO
123 391 SIXT
52 402 JOSé VTE
CLOCKWORK

Dorsal Nombre
20 403 JORGE
23 1040 ANTONIO
56 189 JOSé RAMON
129 853 SERGIO
184 239 JAVIER

Apellidos

VELEZ MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ FERRAGUD
CASTANY GOMEZ
RUBIO SALOM

FELIP CASTELL

3:45:27

Apellidos

MARCO RIBERA
RUBIO RIBERA
PEREZ LEREU
PERALES MULET
TAMARIT DASI

3:50:08

Apellidos

MARI BAIXAULI
FERNANDEZ MODESTO
SANCHEZ GARCIA
MUROZ BARBA
CASTELLG LAHOZ

www.conchip.es

Club

ATLETISME ALGINET
ATLETISME ALGINET
ATLETISME ALGINET
ATLETISME ALGINET
ATLETISME ALGINET

Club

C.A. LARABOSA
C.A. LA RABOSA
C.A. LA RABOSA
C.A. LARABOSA
C.A. LA RABOSA

Club

Tiempo Meta

0:39:19
0:42:23
0:42:35
0:43:48
0:43:55

Tiempo Meta

0:36:23
0:43:13
0:43:21
0:45:16
0:45:35

Tiempo Meta

CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA ALG (: 36: 12
CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA ALG (): 40: 54
CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA ALG (): 45: 10
CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA ALG (: 45: 27
CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA ALG (): 46: 09

Club

S.D.CENT PEUS
S.D.CENT PEUS
S.D.CENT PEUS
S.D.CENT PEUS
S.D.CENT PEUS

Club

CLOCKWORK
CLOCKWORK
CLOCKWORK
CLOCKWORK
CLOCKWORK

Tiempo Meta

0:40:57
0:45:32
0:46:17
0:46:17
0:46:24

Tiempo Meta

0:39:16
0:42:36
0:43:14
0:49:42
0:55:20
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B EONEHIP

11 CLUB: C.D. ES POSIBLE

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal

1 103
274
362
378
380

a A W N

12 CLUB:

a7 186
118 1065
103 65
78 918
153 712

ATLETISME CORBERA

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal

1 43

243
272
529
530

a b wN

13 CLUB:

4 575
77 245
45 930
125 109
6 108

Nombre

JOSE LUIS

JOSE ENRIQUE

CARLOS
JOSE RAMON
SERGI

Nombre

JONATHAN
VICENT
VICENT
JOSE

M2 DOLORES

Clasificacion por Clubs

3:51:03

Apellidos

MORANT MARTINEZ
PASTOR TORT
MONTERO ROCHER
SERRANO PRIETO
CALVO SAAVEDRA

3:51:07

Apellidos

PIQUERAS TORRES
RIBES BADIA
BOSCA MARTI
CISCAR ROSELL
INGLADA VERCHER

CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUETS 3:52:08

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal

1 161
283
338
352
382

a b w N

14 CLUB:

50 324
122 143
98 323
71 664
79 880

Nombre

TOMAS
DAVID
DANIEL
MANUEL
VICENT

C.A. TORRENT

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal

1 10
53
387
606
880

a b wN

15 CLUB:

2 1026
22 817
83 32
150 252
3 34

Nombre

ALBERT
JUAN
JUAN
ALFONSO
MAYREN

PENYA MOHICANOS

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal

325
327
331
357
397

g A W N P

63 91

137 152
138 633
148 672
86 571

Nombre

PEPE
RAFA
SALVADOR
VICENT
JUAN

Apellidos

CUESTA VALERO
PENADES VIDAL
LOPEZ MESA
MANEZ CORTES
PEREZ BERNABEU

3:54:57

Apellidos

SANGIL BOJ

LARA ASUNCION
PRIETO SANCHEZ
CARRILLO ROMERO
PRIETO BARRANTES

3:57:16

Apellidos

AVILA RIBERO

AVILA RIBERO
ESTARELLES TORMO
GINER LLAMAS
VIDAL BEL

www.conchip.es

Mixto

XIXVOLTA A PEU A CARLET

Club

C.D. ES POSIBLE
C.D. ES POSIBLE
C.D. ES POSIBLE
C.D. ES POSIBLE
C.D. ES POSIBLE

Club

ATLETISME CORBERA
ATLETISME CORBERA
ATLETISME CORBERA
ATLETISME CORBERA
ATLETISME CORBERA

Club

Tiempo Meta

0:40:43
0:46:08
0:47:44
0:48:14
0:48:14

Tiempo Meta

0:38:08
0:45:19
0:46:05
0:50:47
0:50:48

Tiempo Meta

CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUETS (: 42:56
CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUETS (): 46: 16
CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUETS ():47:09
CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUETS (:47:30
CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUETS ():48: 17

Club

C.A. TORRENT
C.A. TORRENT
C.A. TORRENT
C.A. TORRENT
C.A. TORRENT

Club

PENYA MOHICANOS
PENYA MOHICANOS
PENYA MOHICANOS
PENYA MOHICANOS
PENYA MOHICANOS

Tiempo Meta

0:35:51
0:38:42
0:48:22
0:52:26
0:59:36

Tiempo Meta

0:46:59
0:47:00
0:47.02
0:47:34
0:48:41
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B EONEHIP

Clasificacion por Clubs

Mixto

XIXVOLTA A PEU A CARLET

16 CLUB: C.A. ALZIRA

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

1 38

399
456
472
624

a A W N

17 CLUB:

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

1 139
223
416
750
759

a b wN

18 CLUB:

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

1 136
219
693
714
736

a b w N

19 CLUB:

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

1 391
392
581
642
664

a b wN

20 CLUB:

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

152
316
318
874
899

g A W N P

Dorsal Nombre
17 55 ABEL
87 697 JAIME
102 63 RAFAEL
5 86 ADELAIDA
245 698 VICENTE JAVIER
C.A. SOLLANA
Dorsal Nombre
58 517 JUANJO
91 519 MIGUE
160 518 TONI
186 154 BLAS
190 302 TONI

CARRERISTAS

19
37
275
180
188

Dorsal

637
993
636
635
1062

Nombre

FRANCISCO IVAN
MIGUEL JOSé
JOSE

JOSE RAMON
VICENTE

AL TROT-GUADASSUAR

112
113
140
160
263

Dorsal

246
953
816
385
839

Nombre

DANI
JONATHAN
JUAN VICENTE
ANDRES
SALVADOR

CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA

47
60
61
19
235

Dorsal

357
934
848
1005
1006

Nombre

TONI
VICENT
ALFREDO
ANA
JOSEP

3:59:02

Apellidos

SIGNES RODRIGUEZ

RAMIREZ SANJUAN
ESCRIBA ESTEVE
PAU FAYOS
VAZQUEZ DENIA

4:07:12

Apellidos

GUILLEM GARULO
MINGUEZ PARRILLA
SEGARRA SELMA
FUENTES BENITO
GARCIA MUROZ

4:10:37

Apellidos

VALENCIA BALDOVI
DUR& NAVARRO
LLOPIS ORTS
MAZO BALDOVI
VILA CANDEL

4:15:48

Apellidos

GOMIS COLOMINA
MARTINEZ PEREZ
CUC6 MACHi
ESTEBAN SAZ

MARTINEZ CAMARASA

4:16:26

Apellidos

GALLART GUARINOS
RODRIGUEZ TORREMOCHA

PORTA IBORRA
SIGNES MARTI
HERVAS PEINADO

www.conchip.es

Club

C.A. ALZIRA
C.A. ALZIRA
C.A. ALZIRA
C.A. ALZIRA
C.A. ALZIRA

Club

C.A. SOLLANA
C.A. SOLLANA
C.A. SOLLANA
C.A. SOLLANA
C.A. SOLLANA

Club

CARRERISTAS
CARRERISTAS
CARRERISTAS
CARRERISTAS
CARRERISTAS

Club

AL TROT-GUADASSUAR
AL TROT-GUADASSUAR
AL TROT-GUADASSUAR
AL TROT-GUADASSUAR
AL TROT-GUADASSUAR

Club

CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA
CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA
CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA
CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA
CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA

Tiempo Meta

0:37:44
0:48:42
0:49:48
0:50:00
0:52:48

Tiempo Meta

0:42:00
0:44:45
0:49:01
0:55:37
0:55:49

Tiempo Meta

0:41:55
0:44:39
0:54:09
0:54:40
0:55:14

Tiempo Meta

0:48:32
0:48:33
0:51:53
0:53:09
0:53:41

Tiempo Meta

0:42:45
0:46:52
0:46:53
0:59:17
1:00:39
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B EONEHIP

Clasificacion por Clubs

Mixto

XIXVOLTA A PEU A CARLET

21 CLUB: NO ADELANTAR

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

1

2
3
4
5

555
589
659
865
953

222
238
170
204
255

Dorsal

982
980
1081
1079
1030

Nombre

MIGUEL ANGEL
ovi

JAVIER

JUAN
FRANCISCO

4:40:20
Apellidos

L6PEZ CAMPOS
BARCELOS

MONCHOLi ROMERO
BALLESTER LOPEZ
BARCEL6 HERNANDEZ

www.conchip.es

Club

NO ADELANTAR
NO ADELANTAR
NO ADELANTAR
NO ADELANTAR
NO ADELANTAR

Tiempo Meta

0:51:20
0:52:04
0:53:36
0:59:06
1:04:14
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